CAPE CORAL ART LEAGUE - YEARLY CALENDAR 2025 —2026

SEPTEMBER 2025

1 MON

2 TU

13 SAT 9:30 AM

15 MON 10:00 AM
OCTOBER 2025

6 MON 11 AM - NOON
6 MON 12-3 PM

9 TH 5-6:30 PM

11 SAT 9:30 AM

15 WED 9:30 AM

20 MON 10:00 AM
NOVEMBER 2025

3 MON 11 AM - NOON
3 MON 12-3 PM

6 TH 5-6:30 PM

8 SAT 9:30 AM

17 M 10:00 AM

19 WED 9:30 AM

26,27,28 WED,TH,FRI

DECEMBER 2025

1 MON 12-3 PM

4 TH 5-6:30 PM

8 MON 11-1 PM

13 SAT 8:30 AM-4 PM
15 MON 10:00 AM

17 WED 9:30 AM

19 FRI

25 TH

ALL RECEIVING AND ALL PICKUP OCCURS ON A MONDAY

LABOR DAY

OFFICE REOPENS

DASF MEETING

BOARD MEETING - BUDGET REVIEW

GENERAL MEETING

RECEIVING "OFF SEASON ART” JURIED SHOW / (“MEMBERS & HISPANIC HERITAGE MONTH” - STUDIO 1)

RECEPTION " OFF SEASON ART" GALLERY SHOW & MEMBERS & HISPANIC HERITAGE MONTH - STUDIO |

DASF MEEETING
ART COUNCIL SOUTHWEST FLORIDA - GENERAL MEETING

BOARD MEETING - SLATE OF CANDIDATES AND BUDGET REVIEW

GENERAL MEETING - BOARD VOTE

RECEIVING “ART AND EMOTION” JURIED SHOW / (“MEMBERS MONTH - STUDIO I)
REMOVE "OFF SEASON ART", (“MEMBERS MONTH & HISPANIC HERITAGE MONTH” STUDIO I)

RECEPTION "ART AND EMOTION" GALLERY SHOW &
“MEMBERS MONTH & HISPANIC HERITAGE MONTH” — STUDIO |

DASF MEETING
BOARD MEETING - ELECTION OF OFFICERS

ART COUNCIL SOUTHWEST FLORIDA - GENERAL MEETING

Thanksgiving 2025 — Office Closed 26, 27 & 28

NO MEMBERSHIP MEETING IN DECEMBER - LUNCHEON TAKES ITS PLACE

RECEIVING “SILENT AUCTION” / (“CHRISTMAS SALE” STUDIO I)
REMOVE “ART AND EMOTION” & (“MEMBERS MONTH” STUDIO 1)

RECEPTION “SILENT AUCTION” / “CHRISTMAS SALE” STUDIO |
LUNCHEON AT CCAL (date is tentative)

DASF

BOARD MEETING

ART COUNCIL SOUTHWEST FLORIDA - GENERAL MEETING

OFFICE CLOSES FOR CHRISTMAS (OPENS JAN. 5, MON)

CHRISTMAS DAY 2025 (Closed beginning Monday, Dec 19 thru Sunday, Jan 3)



CAPE CORAL ART LEAGUE - YEARLY CALENDAR 2025 —2026

JANUARY 2026

1 TH NEW YEAR’S DAY 2026

5 M CCAL REOPENS

5 M 11 AM-NOON GENERAL MEETING

5 M 12-3 PM RECEIVING “SUN SEEKERS” JURIED SHOW & (“LEADERSHIP SHOW” — STUDIO I)
REMOVE “SILENT AUCTION” & ‘CHRISTMAS SALE’ STUDIO |

8 TH 5-6:30 PM RECEPTION “SUN SEEKERS” GALLERY SHOW & LEADERSHIP SHOW - STUDIO |

10 SAT 9:30 AM DASF

19 MON 10:00 AM BOARD MEETING

21 WED 9:30 AM ART COUNCIL SOUTHWEST FLORIDA

FEBRUARY 2025

2 M 11 AM-NOON GENERAL MEETING

2 M 12-3 PM RECEIVING “WILD ABOUT WILDLIFE” JURIED SHOW, /
(“BLACK AND WHITE ART” & “BLACK HISTORY MONTH” STUDIO I)
REMOVE “SUN SEEKERS”, & “LEADERSHIP SHOW” STUDIO |

5 TH 5-6:30 PM RECEPTION “WILD ABOUT WILDLIFE” GALLERY SHOW
& “BLACK AND WHITE ART” & “BLACK HISTORY MONTH” STUDIO |

14 SAT 9:30 AM DASF

16 M 10:00 AM BOARD MEETING

18 WED 9:30-11:00 AM ART COUNCIL SOUTHWEST FLORIDA

MARCH 2026

2 MON (During class) CLASS ACT - SEE YOUR INSTRUCTOR

2 MON 11 AM-NOON GENERAL MEETING

2 MON 12-3 PM RECEIVING "PURPLE REIGNS" JURIED SHOW, (“CLASS ACT” & STUDENT’S ART - STUDIO I)
REMOVE "WILD ABOUT WILDLIFE”, (“BLACK & WHITE ART” & “BLACK HISTORY MONTH” STUDIO I)

5 TH 5-6:30 PM RECEPTION " PURPLE REIGNS" GALLERY SHOW, "CLASS ACT & STUDENT’S ART" - STUDIO |

14 SAT 9:30 AM DASF MEETING

16 MON 10:00 AM BOARD MEETING

18 WED 9:30 AM ART COUNCIL SOUTHWEST FLORIDA — GENERAL MEETING

APRIL 2026
NO MEMBERSHIP MEETING IN APRIL

5 SUN EASTER SUNDAY

6 MON Noon - 3 PM RECEIVING “CELEBRATING COLOR” JURIED SHOW & (“SEASON HIGHLIGHTS” STUDIO I)
REMOVE “PURPLE REIGNS" & "CLASS ACT", STUDENT’S ART - STUDIO |

9 TH 5-6:30 PM RECEPTION “CELEBRATING COLOR” GALLERY SHOW, “SEASON HIGHLIGHTS” STUDIO |

11 SAT 9:30 AM DASF MEETING

15 WED 9:30 AM ART COUNCIL SOUTHWEST FLORIDA - GENERAL MEETING & ANNUAL LUNCHEON

17 FR 11 AM -1 PM SPRING LUNCHEON AT A RESTAURANT (OFFICE CLOSED) (date tentative)

20 MON 10:00 AM BOARD MEETING



MAY 2026

4 MON
7 TH

9 SAT
18 MON
21 TH

25 MON
26 T

27 w

28 TH
JUNE 2026

13 SAT
JULY 2026

11 SAT
AUGUST 2026
8 SAT
SEPTEMBER 2026
12 SAT
OCTOBER 2026
10 SAT
NOVEMBER 2026
14 SAT

DASF MEETS EVERY MONTH ON THE SECOND SATURDAY — SCHEDULE NO EVENTS ON THOSE SATURDAYS.

CAPE CORAL ART LEAGUE - YEARLY CALENDAR 2025 —2026

12-3 PM

5-6:30 PM

9:30 AM

9 AM -2 PM

12-3 PM

11-4

11-4

11-4

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

NO MEMBERSHIP MEETING IN MAY

RECEIVING “FLORIDA LIFE” JURIED SHOW & (“MEMBERS MONTH” STUDIO I)

REMOVE "CELEBRATING COLOR " & “SEASON HIGHLIGHTS”

RECEPTION “FLORIDA LIFE GALLERY SHOW, "MEMBERS MONTH” STUDIO |

DASF MEETING

PLANNING BOARD MEETING

REMOVAL "FLORIDA LIFE”

Memorial Day 2026 - OFFICE CLOSED

(Office closes for summer June 1 — Aug. 31...Office opens

Monday, Sept. 1)

OFFICE OPEN

OFFICE OPEN

OFFICE OPEN

DASF MEETING

DASF MEETING

DASF MEETING

DASF MEETING

DASF MEETING

DASF MEETING
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